29 MAR 1969

THOMPSON FIELD

U. S. NAVAL ACADEMY

PLEBE COACH: ELLERY CLARK
CATONSVILLE COM, COL, COACH: MR. MANLEY

HAMMER*
DANCO N

JAVELIN

RUBEL N
WEATHERSPOON N
SWANSON cCC

SHOT
KUNKEL
SNOW
DANCO

22

HIGH JUMP*
POTAMPA N

LONG JUMP
BEARD
SMITH
CASTLE

2z 2

DISCUS
DANCO
KENNEDY
SNOW

IRIPLE JUMP
NELSON

HIGGINS
CASTLE

2z 22

2z

FOLE VAULT
GRAY cce
SHOGER N
LOEFFLER N

MILE RELAY
ROYLSTONE N
BAPKLEY
CQOPER -

LPIN

GARAGUSO cce
WILLIAMS

SPRINGER

BAILEY

FINAL SCORE:

NAVY PLEBES: 87
CATONSVILLE C, C,: 40

113'8

1587
1571
142'9

4L9'2%
43'9 3/4
40%6

5'8

20' %
19'5
180

132'6
119'11
117'10

40'0
38'9 3/4
38'3

13'. ¢
1276
12'0

3:30.3

440 RELAY
CRUMP

~ PAPIN

FRAZIER
KADEN
WILLIAMS
ROACH
SPRINGER
POWELL

MILE
BAILEY
CHILCOTE
KIMBLE

120 Hux
ROBERTSON
BLAKEY
HANSON

440
GARAGUSO
COOPER

BRILLA

100
POWELL
CRUMP
KADEN

880
BAILEY
CORNETT
NUPP

440 IH
ROULSTONE
WILLIAMS
ROBERTSON

220
FRAZIER
POWELL
BRILLA

2 MILE
CHILCOTE
MONAHAN
PATTERSON

ccc

cce
cce

ez

44 .1

45.7

D O
Gy un e

52.4
52.8
53.0

9
9
0

O~

1

* Event did not count in the meet



